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 This program consists of 8 registers 

 The program can handle 5 operands 

 Mov (mov r1 r2 means replace the value of r2 to r1) 

 Add (add the second value to the first one) 

 sub ( subtract the values)  

 Div ( dividing the values) 

 Mul ( multiplying the values) 

 

 

 



Registers     

 R1 

 R2 

 R3 

 R4 

 R5 

 R6 

 R7 

 



Operands 

 add (CC = 1) 

 Sub (CC = 2) 

 Mul (CC = 2) 

 Div (CC = 2) 

 Mul (CC = 2) 

CPI = total CC(clock circles) values / 

total no of CC used 



Sample input and output 


